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Comments (7)

@ FIT: SS GOLF ZIP POLO (SS25CT043)

RIB @ COLLAR - SEE FOLLOWING PAGES FOR ARTWORK
DETAILS - COTTON/POLY TAPE ALONG BACK NECK

HEAT TRANSFER ARTWORK @ WR CHEST - SEE
SEPARATE FILE FOR ARTWORK DETAILS

HEAT TRANSFER ARTWORK @ WL CHEST - SEE
SEPARATE FILE FOR ARTWORK DETAILS

PIECED ON PLACKET W/ BUTTON CLOSURE -PLACKET IN
SAME MATERIAL AS COLLAR - 4X BUTTONS TOTAL; 3 @
CF, 1. EXTRA - SIZE: 20L

1X1 RIB @ SLEEVE CUFF - SEE ADDITIONAL FILE FOR
STRIPE ARTWORK DETAILS - QUALITY SHOULD MATCH
COLLAR

@ VENT @ SIDE SEAMS -BARTACK @ TOP EDGE

1. fit: tham khao SS25CT043

2. rib ¢6 cotton/poly - day tape vién c6 sau

3. con ép tai nguc phai

4. con ép tai nguc trai

5. nep tai gitia trudc cung chat lugng véi bo ¢6 -
tong 4 nut, 3 nat tai nep, 1 ndt tai nhan thanh
phan (xem cach dinh nat tai nhan trang sau)

6. bo tay cung chét lugng véi bo ¢6

7. xé ta tai suon - bo tai canh trén

Page 4 of 9



Golf Sport Polo - Style #5S26CT032

Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026

Created with backbone

. v
aime

leondore

é‘;i

4_Stitching Details-1

© Aime Leon Dore

Images | Construction Details
10-24-2025

Comments (6)

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ SHOULDER
@ 1/4" SN TS @ ARMHOLE

@ 1/4" SN TS @ SLEEVE CUFFS

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAMS

@ 1/8" SN TS @ VENT - ADD BAR TACK @ TOP OF VENT
1/4" DN TS @ BOTTOM HEM - TURN BACK W/ COVERLOCK
STITCH

1. diéu ré tai vai

2. diéu 1 kim 1/4" tai ndch

3. diéu 1 kim 1/4" tai lai tay

4. may sach tai duong may suon

5. diéu 1 kim 1/8" tai xé lai - bo tai dinh x¢ lai

6. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lai 4o
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Golf Sport Polo - Style #5SS26CT032

Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026

Measured Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length
Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop
Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Across Shoulder
Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS

Across Front
Across Back

Chest Width
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge

Bottom Hem Height
Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge
Cuff Height

Collar Point Length
Collar Height at CB
Collar Length along the edge

CF Placket Length
CF Placket Width

1st Button Below Neck Seam
Last Button Placement from Placket Edge

Side Slit Height

WL Chest Logo Placement from HPS

WL Chest Logo Placement out from the CF Line
Center WR Chest Artwork on WL Chest Artwork
WR Chest Artwork Placement Out from CF Line

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom
edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular
to HPS

HPS to neck seam
HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck,
at HPS point

Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to
seam

Down from HPS, Seam to
Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to
edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or
trim seam

3-point measure from CB
Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure
perpendicular

1" below armhole- edge to
edge

At edge
Cuff edge to seam

Neck seam to collar point,
along edge

Neck seam to collar edge at
CB

Collar point to collar point,
along the edge

CF neck drop to bottom of
placket

Width of placket edge to edge

From top of placket edge to
center of 1st Button

To Placket edge to center of
button

From bottom edge to top of
slit

true
true
false
false

false
false

false

false
true

false

false

true
true

false

true

false

false

false
false

false

false

false

true
false

false

true

false

true
false
true
false

Full
Full
Full
Full

Full
Full

Full

Half
Full

Half

Half

Half
Half

Full

Full

Full

Half

Half
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Full
Full
Full

1/2in
1/2in
1/8 in
1/4 in

1/8 in
1/8 in

1/4in
1/4in
0in

1/4in

1/4 in

1/4in
1/4 in

1/8 in

3/8in

1/4in

1/4 in

1/4in
1/8 in

1/8 in

1/8 in

3/8in

1/8 in
1/8 in

1/8in

0in

1/8 in

1/8 in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/8'in

28 1/2in
28in
3/8in
2in
31/2in
1/12 in

6 1/4in
17 3/4in
7in

16 in

16 3/4 in
21in
21lin

3/4in

18 3/4in

11 1/2 in
8in
61/4in
1/2 in

21/2in

3in

17 in

61/4in

11/4in

3/8in

11/2in

11/2in

71/2in
11/2in
0in

21/4in

28in

27 3/4in
3/8in
2in
31/2in
3/4in

6 1/4in
17 3/4in
7in

16 1/4in
16 3/4in
21in
21in

3/4in

19 1/4 in

11 1/4in
8in

6 1/4 in
5/8 in

25/8in

31/4in

17in

61/8in
11/4in

5/8in

11/2in

11/2in
7in
11/2in
0in
21/2in

-1/2in
-1/4 in
0in
0in
0in
1/4in
0in
0in
0in
1/4in
0in
0in
0in

0in

1/2'in

-1/4in
0in
0in
1/8in
1/8in

1/4 in

0in

-1/8 in

0in

1/4in

0in

0in

-1/2 in

0in

0in
1/4 in

0in
0in
1/8in
-1/8 in
0in
0in
0in
1/2in
0in
3/4in

1/2in

1/2in
1/2in
0in

0in

0in

0in

1/2'in

0in

0in

0in

0in

1/2in

-1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
0in
-1/8 in
1/4in
0in
0in

Size Specifications -
Measurements |/ 1st Proto

281/2in
28in
1/2'in
17/8in

31/2in
1/2'in

6 1/4in
18 1/4in
7in

16 3/4in

17 1/4in

211/2in
211/2in

3/4in

18 3/4in

11 1/2in
8in

6 3/4in
1/2'in

21/2in

3in

17 in

6 3/4in

1in

5/8in

13/4in

11/2in

7 3/8in
13/4in
0in

2 14in

10-24-2025

Increase

Reduce

go back to spec

Increase

Increase
Increase

Increase

Increase

go back to spec

Increase

go back to spec

Increase
follow revised

Keep As Sample

Follow Revised

Follow Revised

Follow Revised

go back to spec
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Golf Sport Polo - Style #5S26CT032
Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026

1st Proto - Sarah Tota

CREATED ON OCT 17, 2025 5:05 PM
1ST PROTO: SIZE:M, CREATED AT: 10-15-2025

SS26CT032 Golf Sport Polo

FITTING DATE: 10/16/2025

MODEL/ATTENDEES: Anthony, Cal, Anastasiya, Sarah, Hyeyoung, Jeni, Wes
STATUS: 1st Proto Approved to 1st Fit

Fit Comments:
1. Increase forward shoulder to 1/2”
. Reduce slope to 1 7/8”
. Back neck drop came in +1/4”, go back to spec.
. Increase shoulder width to 18 1/4”
. Increase se across front to 16 3/4”
. Increase across back to 17 1/4”
. Increase chest to 21 1/2”
. Increase bottom opening to 21 1/2”
9. Sleeve length came in +1/2”, go back to spec.
10.Increase sleeve opening to 6 3/4”
11. Collar height came in +1/4”,go back to spec.
12.Increase CF placket length to 6 3/4”
13.Reduce CF placket width to 1”
14.Keep 1st button placement as sample at 5//8”
15. Follow revised last button placement of 1 3/4"-respace middle button
16. Follow revised placement from HPS for WL chest artwork of 7 3/*”
17.Follow revised placement from CF for WL chest artwork of 1 3/4”
18.Center WR on WL artwork
19.Go back to spec on WR position from CF.

00 NO O WN

Construction Comments:

fit
1.
2.

Feedback & Revisions | 1st

Proto
10-24-2025

comments:

tang chom vai 1/2"

giam xudi vai 1 7/8"

ha c6 sau du 1/4", diéu chinh thong s6 trong dung sai
tang rong vai 18 1/4"

. tdng ngang théan trudc 16 3/4"

. tdng nguc 21 1/2"
. tdng ngang lai 21 1/2"

10
11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19

1. Please use performance thread approved for golf performance tee all over
2. Adjust placket to be single layer rib -possible to have actual quality on 1st proto?

cau truc:

3
4
5
6. tang ngang than sau 17 1/4'
7
8
9

dai tay du 1/2", diéu chinh thong s6 trong dung sai

. tang lai tay 6 3/4"

.cao c0 du 1/4", diéu chinh thong s6 trong dung sai

tang dai nep gitia trudc 6 3/4"

giam rong nep gitia trude 1"

giti vi tri nut dau tién nhu mau 5/8"

thay ddi vi tri nat cudi cung 1 3/4" - cin chinh khoang cach gitia cac nut
thay d6i vi tri artwork nguc trai tii dinh vai 7 3/8"

thay doi vi tri artwork nguc trai tu gita trude 1 3/4"

canh gitia artwork nguc phai trén artwork nguc trai

. diéu chinh vi tri artwork nguc phai tu gitia trudc trong dung sai

1. duing 2 loai chi bao gém chi to va chi poly 40/2 d€ cai thién d6 co dan tai dudng may (Anh Ngan advise vi tri may cho tiling loai chi)

2. diéu chinh rib nep c6 thanh 1 16p.
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Nut du phong dugc dinh & canh trén nhan thanh phin bén trén dong chii "Aime Leon Dore". Xin vui long chi dinh
nd qua lép trén cing cta nhan thanh phin. Chi nén khéng thdy chi ¢ mat sau noi cé hudng dan cham soc.

Spare Buttton Placement - Sweaters, Shirts, Knit Tops

Spare button/buttons applied to the top of care label above the “Aime Leon Dore™ verbiage. Please only apply it through
the top layer of the care label. Thread should not be visible at the back sida where the care instructions are.

nut size ti 18L nut size ti 241
Upto18L Upto2dL

JHO0 HOAT MDY




Golf Sport Polo - Style #5SS26CT032 Feedback & Revisions | 1st
Mens, Polos, Spring/Summer, 2026 Proto

10-24-2025
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